www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Isaro Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
IP66, IK09, SC1, SC2, CE, RCM
This robust and high-performance LED street lantern brings
comfort and safety to any road or street
• IDA Dark Sky Approved

Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Ordering Guide
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
Isaro Pro Small, Narrow road optic
IP 12L50-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,5 96276036
IP 12L105-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,5 96276037
IP 24L105-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,7 96276038
IP 12L35-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,5 96275832
IP 12L70-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,5 96275842
IP 24L35-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,7 96275858
IP 24L70-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,7 96275868
IP 24L50-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,7 96275903
IP 12L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630675
IP 12L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630676
IP 12L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630677
IP 12L105-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,5 96630678
IP 24L35-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630679
IP 24L50-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630680
IP 24L70-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630681
IP 24L105-740 NR BP 3550 CL1 M42 GY-S LED 5,7 96630682
IP 36L35-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,9 96276039
IP 36L50-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,9 96276040
IP 36L70-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,9 96276041
IP 36L85-740 NR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,9 96276042
Isaro Pro Small, Extra wide road optic
IP 12L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,48 96275915
IP 12L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,48 96275916
IP 12L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,48 96275919
IP 12L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,48 96275920
IP 24L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,53 96275923
IP 24L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,53 96275924
IP 24L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,53 96275927
IP 24L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,53 96275928
IP 12L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T60F -> LED 6,24 96275981
IP 12L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T76F -> LED 6,24 96275982
IP 12L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T60F -> LED 6,24 96275983
IP 12L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T76F -> LED 6,24 96275984
IP 24L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T60F -> LED 6,49 96275985
IP 24L35-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T76F -> LED 6,49 96275986
IP 24L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T60F -> LED 6,49 96275987
IP 24L70-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T76F -> LED 6,49 96275988
IP 24L50-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T60F -> LED 6,49 96275993
IP 24L50-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 T76F -> LED 6,49 96275994
IP 24L50-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,53 96275952
IP 24L50-740 EWR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,53 96275953
Isaro Pro Small, Wide road optic
IP 12L35-740 WR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,48 96275894
IP 12L70-740 WR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,48 96275897
www.thornlighting.com/catalogue > Outdoor Lighting > Road Lighting
Isaro Pro
Thorn Lighting is constantly developing and improving its products. The right is reserved to change specifications without prior notification or public announcement.
© Thorn Lighting
Description ILCOS Code Socket Wt (kg) SAP Code
IP 12L70-740 WR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,48 96275898
IP 24L35-740 WR M BS 3550 CL2 M60 ANT LED 5,53 96275901
IP 24L35-740 WR M BS 3550 CL2 M76 ANT LED 5,53 96275902